
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Paul KESSELAERS
Omega
Course : LD
Distance : 8500m (Climbing 250m)

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Dominique STAS 1:41:32
2. Victor PLUVINAGE 1:57:10
3. An KESSELAERS 2:15:58

1. 123 00:03:02 142m 21'22"/km
2. 119 00:40:35 00:43:37 476m 85'16"/km
3. 39 00:03:25 00:47:02 305m 11'12"/km
4. 104 00:11:56 00:58:58 324m 36'50"/km
5. 136 00:18:32 01:17:30 1438m 12'53"/km
6. 127 00:24:27 01:41:57
7. 109 00:16:14 01:58:11 660m 24'36"/km
8. 84 00:12:51 02:11:02
9. 110 00:03:33 02:14:35 219m 16'13"/km

10. 113 00:05:39 02:20:14 363m 15'34"/km
11. 145 00:07:02 02:27:16 271m 25'57"/km
12. 129 00:05:21 02:32:37 222m 24'06"/km
13. 999 00:05:34 02:38:11
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